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Health

On January 17th Johnjay and 
Rich talked about "Dry January" 
and the benefits of not drinking 

has on your health.

1/17/2024 1
7 Mins       

7:00am-
7:07am

On January 24th Johnjay and 
Rich talked about stressful life 
events and a deep decline on 
your health and ways to help 

with it.

1/24/2024 1
2 mins      

9:15am-
9:17am

Community

Talked about the different ways 
to help abandoned dogs find 

homes with the #luvpup 
foundation.

1/3/2024-
3/31/2024

65
5 Mins     

5:00am-
10:00am

Weekday mornings Johnjay & 
Rich make it a point to "Love 

Up" where they do good things 
for people in the community and 

they inturn ask listeners to do 
the same.

1/4/2024-
3/31/2024

65
5 Mins       

5:00am-
10am
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