## KKXX-FM PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS 1ST QUARTER JANUARY 1, 2024 - MARCH 31, 2024

ISSUE / ORGANIZATION	DESCRIPTION	DATES AIRED	NUMBER OF TIMES AIRED	DURATION OF PROGRAM
Kern Co Broadcasters Assoc	2024 Schedule	2/1-3/31	64	:60 Local

## KKXX-FM ISSUES/PROGRAMS 1ST QUARTER JANUARY 1, 2024 - MARCH 31, 2024

ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	DATES AIRED	NUMBER OF TIMES AIRED	DURATION OF PROGRAM
Health	On January 17th Johnjay and Rich talked about "Dry January" and the benefits of not drinking has on your health.	1/17/2024	1	7 Mins 7:00am- 7:07am
	On January 24th Johnjay and Rich talked about stressful life events and a deep decline on your health and ways to help with it.	1/24/2024	1	2 mins 9:15am- 9:17am
Community	Talked about the different ways to help abandoned dogs find homes with the #luvpup foundation.	1/3/2024- 3/31/2024	65	5 Mins 5:00am- 10:00am
	Weekday mornings Johnjay & Rich make it a point to "Love Up" where they do good things for people in the community and they inturn ask listeners to do the same.	1/4/2024- 3/31/2024	65	5 Mins 5:00am- 10am